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Schedule Of Classes 
TENTATIVE	
FALL	2018 

Dr. Bishop R. Caesar – President 
Pstr. B. Sherrod – Exec. Dean 

Dr. C Baines – Academic Dean 
L. Rosa - Bursar 

T. Holder - Registrar 

MONDAY EVENING  7:00 - 8:20 PM  MONDAY EVENING  8:30 - 9:50 PM 
 

Subject 
 Year 
Level 

 
Instructor 

 
Subject 

Year 
Level 

 
Instructor 

Biblical Mentorship 
Poetic Books 
Introduction To Management 
The Pentateuch 
Blood Covenant 

3 
1 
4 
1 
4 

Pstr. B. Caesar 
Rev. F. Gary 
Dr. S. Alvarez 
Sis. D. McCrae 
Dr. W. Godfrey 

Book of Matthews 
Genesis, Creation & Evolution 
History of Israel 
The Book of Hebrews 
 

4 
1 
1 
2 
 

Rev. F. Gary 
Dr. S. Alvarez 
Sis. D. McCrae 
Dr. C. Baines 
 

 
TUESDAY EVENING  7:00 - 8:20 PM 

 
TUESDAY EVENING  8:30 - 9:50 PM 

 
Subject 

Year 
Level 

 
Instructor 

 
Subject 

Year 
Level 

 
Instructor 

Paganism in Christian Culture 
Doctrine of Hell 
Women’s Roles in 21st Century Church 
General Epistles 

3 
2 
4 
2 

Min. S. Quinones 
Rev. S. Hicks 
Pstr. B. Sherrod 
Rev. J. Waal 

 Ministerial Ethics 
Pastoral Epistles 
Faith Dynamics1  
Ezekiel 

3 
2 
4 
1 

Min. S. Quinones 
Dr. L. Stuart 
Dr. R. Irish 
Dr. C. Baines 

WEDNESDAY DAY CLASSES  12 – 1:20 PM WEDNESDAY DAY CLASSES  1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Subject                                          Year     Instructor                  Subject                                           Year Lvl         Instructor 
       Level 
Genesis, Creation & Evolution 
 

1 Dr. L. Stuart Spiritual Gifts 3 Dr. C. Baines 

SATURDAY DAY CLASSES    10AM – 4PM 10/20, 10/27 & 11/3   

Hermeneutics 
 
 

4 
 

Dr. R. Caesar 
 

   
 

  
 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 5, 2018 @ 7PM ORIENTATION - BCMC 


